	ENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFI	CATION OF CONTRACT		1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PA	PAGE OF PAGES				
						1 2				
	AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE			QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJ	ECT NO. (If applicable)				
0065 6. ISSUED BY	Y COD	See Block 16C		MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE	0 - 0 0 0				
		092332			CODE	05002				
NA-APM-		1	NA-	A Nevada Field OFC 00-NV						
Albuquerque Complex P.O. Box 5400				P.O. Box 98518 Las Vegas NV 89193-8518						
Albuerq	ue NM 87185-5400									
8. NAME AND	OADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., stre	eet, county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) 9A	A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.						
Mission	Support And Test Se	rvices LLC								
PO Box S	98521		9E	B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)						
M/S NLV(019									
Las Vega	as NV 89193		x 10	A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDEF	R NO.					
				E-NA0003624						
				B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)						
CODE 08	30083514	FACILITY CODE)5/12/2017						
	numbered solicitation is amended as set	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES			ktended,	is not extended.				
each letter		rence to the solicitation and this amend	dment, and i	may be made by letter or electronic commu s received prior to the opening hour and date	specified.					
12. ACCOUN	TING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (II 16	equirea)	Net Ind	crease:	\$36,646	5,737.69				
	13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO	MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/OR	DERS. IT M	ODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS	DESCRIBED	IN ITEM 14.				
CHECK ONE	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	GES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN	NTHE CONT	RACT						
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTR appropriation data, etc.) SET FOR	ACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLI TH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE	ECT THE AD AUTHORITY	MINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as change ′ OF FAR 43.103(b).	es in paying c	office,				
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEME	ENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT 1	FO AUTHOR	ITY OF:						
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	••								
X	·		-	of Funds (DEC 2000)						
E. IMPORTAN		is required to sign this docume			•					
				solicitation/contract subject matter where fea emental Funding in the		t of				
\$36,005	,169.52 and Reimburs	able Funding in the	e amoun	t of \$641,568.17, for	a tota	1				
	ion of \$36,646,737.6									
Payment	:									
Fund: 0	0000 Appr Year: 0000	Allottee: 00 Repor	t							
Entity:	000000 Object Class	: 00000 Program:								
0000000	Project: 0000000 WF	O: 0000000 Local Us	se:							
0000000										
FOB: De	stination									
Period	of Performance: 06/0	7/2017 to 11/30/202	22							
	ovided herein, all terms and conditions of ND TITLE OF SIGNER (<i>Type or print</i>)	the document referenced in Item 9 A		eretofore changed, remains unchanged and NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OF						
			1			. ,				

 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR
 15C. DATE SIGNED
 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
 16C. DATE SIGNED

 (Signature of person authorized to sign)
 15C. DATE SIGNED
 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
 16C. DATE SIGNED

Previous edition unusable

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 11/2016) Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

Mission Support and Test Services LLC (MSTS) Contract No. DE-NA0003624 Modification No. 0065 Page 2 of 2

As a result of the obligation of funds in the amount of \$36,646,737.69, as noted on page 1, the DOE/NNSA hereby revises Clause B-6, OBLIGATION OF FUNDS, as follows:

Pursuant to this Section I clause entitled "DEAR 970.5232-4, Obligation of Funds, (DEC 2000)" the total amount obligated by the Government with respect to this Contract is \$1,450,180,881.69.

Additional information noted below; Table 1 provides Detail of Funds Obligated for Operating and Strategic Partnership Projects (SPP) by this Modification and Table 2 provides Detail of Total Funds Obligated to Contract Line Item Number (CLIN) 0001A, 0001B, & 0002A:

Detail of Funds Obligated	Total Obligation		
Transition	(CLIN 0001A)	\$	-
Operating	(CLIN 0001B)	\$	29,601,000.52
Unearned Fee	(CLIN 0001B)	\$	-
Construction	(CLIN 0001B)	\$	6,404,169.00
Isotopes	(CLIN 0001B)	\$	-
Nuclear Waste Fund	(CLIN 0001B)	\$	-
Total Operating:			36,005,169.52
Reimbursable Fed	(CLIN 0002A)	\$	488,288.12
Reimbursable Non-Fed	(CLIN 0002A)	\$	153,280.05
Tech Transfer	(CLIN 0002A)	\$	-
Total SPP:		\$	641,568.17
Total Funds:	\$	36,646,737.69	

The DOE/NNSA hereby revised Clause B-6, OBLIGATION OF FUNDS, as follows:								
			M&O CLIN 0001A	M&O CLIN 0001B		SPP CLIN 0002A		Total Funds Obligated
Funds Obligated in Contract Through Modification No.	0063	\$	8,120,016.69	\$ 1,234,611,956.84	\$	170,802,170.47	\$	1,413,534,144.00
Funding Changed by This Modification No.	0065	\$	- -	\$ 36,005,169.52	\$	641,568.17	\$	36,646,737.69
Total Funds Obligated Through Modification No.	0065	\$	8,120,016.69	\$ 1,270,617,126.36	\$	171,443,738.64	\$	1,450,180,881.69

Previous Administrative Modification No.

0064 In Progress